
St Joseph's College Canteen Menu

Breakfast
Available 7am - 8:30am

Croissant with jam
Yoghurt & fruit cup 
Granola & yoghurt cup 
Fruit muffin 
Ham & cheese croissant
Bacon & egg wrap
Bacon & egg muffin
Pancakes ẇ maple syrup & ice cream

$2.50 
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

Drinks

Flavoured milk 300mL
Flavoured milk 500mL
Juice 300mL
Juice 500mL
Iced tea
Waterfords
Water 500mL

$3.20
$4.20
$3.50
$4.80
$4.00
$3.50
$2.20

Everyday Options

Ham & salad wrap 
Chicken caesar wrap 
Egg & lettuce sandwich 
Ham, cheese, tomato sandwich
Chicken cheese & avocado sandwhich 
Meat & salad sandwich
Salad - small
Salad - large 
     Add meat of choice 
Cheese toastie
Ham & cheese toastie
All other toasties 
Burger - chicken or beef
Pie - chicken or beef
Spinach & feta roll 
Sausage roll 
Garlic bread 

Sauce

$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$5.50
$1.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.00



$0.50

Snacks

Homemade muffins
Homemade slice or biscuit
Fruit salad 
Frozen yoghurt

$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.00

Daily Specials
Two week rotation

Monday
Week 1 - Fried rice
Week 2 - Fish & wedges
Tuesday 
Week 1 - Chicken pasta
Week 2 - Bolognaise pasta
Wednesday 
Week 1 - Teriyaki beef noodles 
Week 2 - Honey soy chicken 
Thursday 
Week 1 - Butter chicken 
Week 2 - Curried sausages
Friday 
Week 1 - Nachos 
Week 2 - Pizza

Order cut off 8:40am 
GF, DF, VEG available by ORDER ONLY


